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2SS (£20) : Acute Tox. 2
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PEERA/REARRS - Eye Dam. 1
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H300
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H314
H330

4k ey
P260

P264

P280

P284
P301+P310
P302+P350
RS

Hazard symbol(s)
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HefEYW - %

<>

GHSO5:fEIH 4R, GHS06: B H MM,

[7Eht]

RERFBEREBHE.

RRRR IR E R B A E.

5 [ EERIR AR, LAS AR R (A,
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- HF
: 20.01 g/mol
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Hydrofluoric acid

CAS No.

7664-39-3
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